Sign up for text/email alerts!

Small Changes.  Big Reward.

The Fairbanks North Star Borough (FNSB) is enhancing public awareness of air quality issues in part by encouraging its residents to sign up to receive the air quality advisories issued by the FNSB Air Quality office during times of poor air quality.

When an air quality advisory is issued, a message will be sent out to the contact information you list below. You will be able to respond to the system to let us know that you received the message, and that you will do your part to help us keep the air clean and healthy to breathe. If you burn solid fuel to heat your home, the message will ask that you refrain from using that heating appliance for the next 24 hours, if you are able to do so.

Please complete all sections of this application and hit the submit button at the bottom of the form.

If you wish to mail the form in, please print out the pdf version of the form and submit it to the FNSB Air Quality Office at 3175 Peger Road or email it to us at aqip@fnsb.us. For more information please call us at (907) 459-1005. PLEASE NOTE: All general information is subject to public disclosure.